MODERN VAROSOK KUPAJA — SOPRON

Loévér Uszoda
2022.07. 09., 16:00:00 (S8)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY

800 m ndi gyors

36. versenyszam

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szl Id6  Gap FINA
1. 2/4 BERECZ Blanka Kébanya Sport Club 2002 09:06.42 698
Edzo6:
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.20 100m 01:04.78 150m 01:38.62 200m 02:12.62 250m 02:46.61 300m 03:20.90 350m 03:55.00
33.58 33.84 34.00 33.99 34.29 34.10
400m 04:29.22 450m 05:03.61 500m 05:37.94 550m 06:12.47 600m 06:47.15 650m 07:21.85 700m 07:56.84 750m 08:31.96
34.22 34.39 34.33 34.53 34.68 34.70 34.99 35.12
800m 09:06.42
34.46
2. 2/5 KAMMERER Kitti Gydri Uszo Sportegy. 2009 09:15.25 +08.83 665
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.87 100m 01:06.47 150m 01:41.36 200m 02:16.42 250m 02:51.34 300m 03:26.31 350m 04:01.27
34.60 34.89 35.06 34.92 34.97 34.96
400m 04:36.28 450m 05:11.08 500m 05:46.14 550m 06:21.02 600m 06:56.10 650m 07:31.23 700m 08:06.65 750m 08:41.33
35.01 34.80 35.06 34.88 35.08 35.13 35.42 34.68
800m 09:15.25
33.92
3. 2/2 POZSONYI Kitti Erdi Vizisport Kft 2006 09:35.00 +28.58 599
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.01 100m 01:07.56 150m 01:43.65 200m 02:20.10 250m 02:56.21 300m 03:33.12 350m 04:09.24
35.55 36.09 36.45 36.11 36.91 36.12
400m 04:45.81 450m 05:22.38 500m 05:59.12 550m 06:35.62 600m 07:12.86 650m 07:49.76 700m 08:25.99 750m 09:00.71
36.57 36.57 36.74 36.50 37.24 36.90 36.23 34.72
800m 09:35.00
34.29
4. 2/3 KIRALY Nelli Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2007 09:36.13 +29.71 595
R.Id6 00.66 50m 32.17 100m 01:07.49 150m 01:43.61 200m 02:20.00 250m 02:56.13 300m 03:32.80 350m 04:09.28
35.32 36.12 36.39 36.13 36.67 36.48
400m 04:45.71 450m 05:22.68 500m 06:00.32 550m 06:37.84 600m 07:14.87 650m 07:51.39 700m 08:26.51 750m 09:01.29
36.43 36.97 37.64 37.52 37.03 36.52 35.12 34.78
800m 09:36.13
34.84
5. 1/5 SZABO Noéra Bajai SSC 2008 09:50.07 +4365 554
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.42 100m 01:08.23 150m 01:45.02 200m 02:21.94 250m 02:59.09 300m 03:36.36 350m 04:13.82
35.81 36.79 36.92 37.15 37.27 37.46
400m 04:51.23 450m 05:28.54 500m 06:05.94 550m 06:43.60 600m 07:21.13 650m 07:58.92 700m 08:36.42 750m 09:13.89
37.41 37.31 37.40 37.66 37.53 37.79 37.50 37.47
800m 09:50.07
36.18
6. 1/6 VALKO Karolina Slovakia 2010  10:03.33  +56.91 518
R.Id6 00.77 50m 33.07 100m 01:10.38 150m 01:48.39 200m 02:26.62 250m 03:05.20 300m 03:43.55 350m 04:21.63
37.31 38.01 38.23 38.58 38.35 38.08
400m 05:00.39 450m 05:38.67 500m 06:17.00 550m 06:55.19 600m 07:34.06 650m 08:12.11 700m 08:50.01 750m 09:27.39
38.76 38.28 38.33 38.19 38.87 38.05 37.90 37.38
800m 10:03.33
35.94
7. 2/7 SZOJAR Irisz Madléna Gy6ri Uszo6 Sportegy. 2009 10:12.85 +01:06.43 494
R.Id6 00.59 50m 32.93 100m 01:11.14 150m 01:51.07 200m 02:30.80 250m 03:09.50 300m 03:48.19 350m 04:27.13
38.21 39.93 39.73 38.70 38.69 38.94
400m 05:06.38 450m 05:45.14 500m 06:23.71 550m 07:02.30 600m 07:41.13 650m 08:19.40 700m 08:57.85 750m 09:35.74
39.25 38.76 38.57 38.59 38.83 38.27 38.45 37.89
800m 10:12.85
37.11
8. 1/3 HEGYHATI Gréta Bajai SSC 2007 10:22.92 +01:16.50 471
R.Id6 00.75 50m 35.32 100m 01:13.91 150m 01:53.13 200m 02:32.53 250m 03:11.77 300m 03:51.44 350m 04:31.30
38.59 39.22 39.40 39.24 39.67 39.86
400m 05:10.69 450m 05:49.18 500m 06:27.94 550m 07:07.12 600m 07:46.93 650m 08:26.50 700m 09:06.24 750m 09:45.05
39.39 38.49 38.76 39.18 39.81 39.57 39.74 38.81
800m 10:22.92
37.87
9. 1/4 TAKACS Petra Bajai SSC 2008 10:32.85 +01:26.43 449
R.Id6 00.65 50m 35.32 100m 01:14.08 150m 01:53.22 200m 02:32.86 250m 03:12.08 300m 03:51.72 350m 04:31.58
38.76 39.14 39.64 39.22 39.64 39.86
400m 05:11.47 450m 05:50.92 500m 06:31.25 550m 07:12.16 600m 07:52.70 650m 08:33.26 700m 09:13.40 750m 09:53.60
39.89 39.45 40.33 40.91 40.54 40.56 40.14 40.20
800m 10:32.85
39.25
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DNS 2/1 BURIAN Katalin FTC 1995
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